
Ball 3-A

Start 11-14-17
4 soil 4 Finish 11-15-17
3 clay/rock 7
85 lime 92

180 shale 272
35 lime 307
55 shale 362
31 lime 393
33 shale 426 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran 814’  of  2 ⅞  
cemented to surface 90sxs 

26 lime 452
7 shale 459
6 lime 465
96 shale 561
2 lime 563

220 shale 783
2 sandy shale 785 odor
5 oil sand 790 good show
12 shale 802
18 lime 820 T.D. show
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